
Pos 

CF MOTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SP125 

1 

2 

No. 

22 

77 

21 

11 

27 

18 

31 

69 

666 

Name 

VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 

KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 

CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 

DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 

KORRE ANTONIA 

SHAIN KADOSH 

DOGARU ELENA DIANA 

HRISTOV PLAMEN 

HRISTOV DIMITAR 

Fedaration 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

IMSF 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

Class 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

CF MOTO 

SP125 

SP125 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:19.772 

9:29.984 

9:46.710 

9:47.410 

9:55.273 

9:55.928 

10:01.516 

9:46.620 

9:55.866 

Gap 

10.212 

16.726 

0.700 

7.863 

0.655 

5.588 

9.246 

Best Tm 

1:32.134 

1:34.008 

1:36.875 

1:36.417 

1:37.773 

1:38.188 

1:38.650 

1:36.013 

1:37.872 

Diff 

10.212 

26.938 

27.638 

35.501 

36.156 

41.744 

9.246 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.212 

Avg. Speed 

122,939 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.134 

Best Speed 

124,488 

Best Lap by 

22 - VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

CF MOTO/125 

RACE 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:40:32 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

12/10/2025 11:40 


